robolink... ®
bionically inspired robotic joint ... 04.2016...
m
odular kit
robolink®
2 More information online  www.igus.eu/robolink
The plastic specialist igus® gives developers, labs, and automation integrators access to a joint construction kit that can be
used to construct customised robot systems. The joints are found in a wide range of applications, such as on humanoid

The quoted prices and x-dimensions apply to these configurations. Custom lengths
or tube materials are possible in mm increments.
Ordering key complete system:
… several possible combinations …
Delivery time
5 days
Prices
Page 40
Version
E = Encoder
SE = Sealed Encoder (underwater application)
3rd joint B1 = Base joint (only as possible as 1st joint)
T1 = Rotating joint (only as possible as 1st joint)
2nd joint T2 = Rotating joint (in an articulated arm)
P1 = Pivoting joint
1st joint 01 = ± 90°
02 = +130° / –50°
03 = +180° / 0°
robolink®
from 1,134,-*
robolink®
18
1
4
3
RL-50-GRI-02-… RL-50-GRI-03-…
24V DC 24V DC
24V DC 24V DC
0.2 A 0.2 A
< 10 mA < 10 mA
3.6 W 3.6 W
50 N 50 N
2 x 20° 3 x 20°
50 50
0.5 s 0.5 s
M8x1 – 3pol M8x1 – 3pol
IP42 IP42
180 g 200 g
PA2200 PA2200
1 +24V DC
3 GND
4
More information online  www.igus.eu/robolink
2 and 3-jaw gripper with electric motor
robolink® components | E-grippers
Properties:
●● Simple Plug & Play – compatible with all
robolink® systems and universally adaptable
●● Self-locking drive – continues to grip
when powered off
●● Replaceable jaws for different
applications
●● Universal jaws for quick attachment change
(RL-50-GRI-02-02-E)
●● Light, compact and lubrication free
●● Integrated DC motor with planetary gears
Technical data [mm]
Electrical connection
Function Colour
Brown
Blue
+24V DC Signal Black
Other grippers are adaptable
Standard adapters (made from PA 2200) are currently
available for the following products: FESTO: DHPS-10-
A-NC; HGWM-08-Ex-G7; HGWM-12-EX-G7; adaptive
gripper. SCHUNK: SGB-32; SGW-40, Gimatic MPPM 1606
2-jaw gripper 3-jaw gripper
Nominal voltage
Control signal
Current draw
Control signal
DC motor output